International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
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200m F/S - MEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

STARTLIST
4.06.2016
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland
54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
34 Buchynskyi Volodymyr UKR19900402 Ukraine
32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine
55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703 Hungary
53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
51 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323 Poland
50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland

Qualification rule: First 12 riders qualify to 1/8 finals
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST
4.06.2016
1/8 FINALE
Heat Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
2 38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703  Hungary
94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
3 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland
52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
4 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
5 51 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323 Poland
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
6 54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine

Qualification rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the quarterfinals. The losers advance to
the 1/8 finals repechages

MEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST
4.06.2016
1/8 Finals Repechages
Heat Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland

55
51

2 94
52
33

Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323 Poland
Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine

Qualification rule: First of each heat qualifies to the quarterfinals.
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST
4.06.2016
1/4 FINAL
Heat Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
2 38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703  Hungary
55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
3 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland
54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
4 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania

Qualification rule: Winner to semifinal, loser to the heat for 5-8 places

4.06.2016
1/2 FINAL
Heat Nr Name UClI code Country/Club
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
2 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland

Qualification rule: Winner to final for gold, loser to the final for bronze
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST
4.06.2016
Finale for 5th-8th
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703  Hungary
54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
FINALE
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
Heats 3.-4.
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
Heats 1.-2.
53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
50 Zieliiski Damian POL19811202 Poland
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

200m F/S - MEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

4.06.2016
Rank Nr Name
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat
2 38 Szalontay Sdndor
3 50 Zielinski Damian
4 55 Lipa Mateusz
5 51 Kuczynski Kamil
6 54 Maksel Krzysztof
7 33 Vynokurov Andrii
8 95 Lendelis Vasilijus
9 58 Rudyk Mateusz
10 52 Bielecki Maciej
11 94 Jonauskas Svajunas
12 57 Rajkowski Patryk
13 32 Kutsenko Andriy
14 34  Buchynskyi Volodymyr
15 56 Czyszczewski Marcin
16 59 Stanistawek Piotr
17 68 Keiss Emils
4.06.2016
1/8 FINALE
Heat Nr Name
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat
57 Rajkowski Patryk
2 38 Szalontay Sandor
94 Jonauskas Svajunas
3 50 Zielinski Damian
52 Bielecki Maciej
4 55 Lipa Mateusz
58 Rudyk Mateusz
5 51 Kuczynski Kamil
95 Lendelis Vasilijus
6 54  Maksel Krzysztof
33 Vynokurov Andrii

Commissaires panel

Cido Arena, Panevezys

4.-5.6.2016

UCI CL1 category

Results

UCI code Country/Club
POL19900108 Poland
HUN19900703 Hungary
POL19811202 Poland
POL19941107 Poland
POL19850323 Poland
POL19910704 Poland
UKR19820814 Ukraine
LTU19950405 Lithuania
POL19950720 Poland
POL19870519 Poland
LTU19950102 Lithuania
POL19960222 Poland
UKR19891228 Ukraine
UKR19900402 Ukraine
POL19970123 Poland
POL19960610 Poland
LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
MEN'S SPRINT
Results
UCI code Country/Club
POL19900108 Poland
POL19960222 Poland
HUN19900703  Hungary
LTU19950102 Lithuania
POL19811202 Poland
POL19870519 Poland
POL19941107 Poland
POL19950720 Poland
POL19850323 Poland
LTU19950405 Lithuania
POL19910704 Poland
UKR19820814 Ukraine

Time

10,057
10,112
10,112
10,129
10,131
10,203
10,206
10,241
10,283
10,283
10,341
10,562
10,653
10,883
10,969
11,003
11,630

Rank

Speed
km/h

71,592
71,203
71,203
71,083
71,069
70,567
70,547
70,306
70,018
70,018
69,626
68,169
67,587
66,158
65,640
65,437
61,909

Time

11,028

10,626

10,784

10,958

10,408

10,495
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/8 Finals Repechages Rank Time
1 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland | 10,802
57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland Il
51 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323 Poland 1]
2 33  Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine | 10,377
94  Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania Il
52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland 1
1/4 FINALE
Heat Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Rank ITime IllTime Il Time
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland 1 | | 10,288 10,472 10,291
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine | 1] Il
2 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland | | 10,755 10,698
38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703  Hungary Il Il
3 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland | | 10,391 10,507
54  Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland 1] 1]
4 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania Il | | 10,593 10,313 10,353
58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland | 1] 1]
1/2 FINALE
Heat Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Rank ITime IlTime
1 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland | | 10,472 10,407
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania Il Il
2 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland | | 10,606 10,537
55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland 1] 1]
Final for 5th-8th
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Rank Time
5 33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine | 10,820
6 54  Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland 1]
7 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland 1
8 38 Szalontay Sdndor HUN19900703  Hungary v

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Commissaires panel

MEN'S SPRINT
Results
FINALE
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Rank ITime Il Time
Heats 3.-4.
3 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania | | 10,514 10,336
4 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland 1 1
Heats 1.-2.
1 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland | | 10,663 10,426
2 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland Il Il
Results after finals
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 50 Zielinski Damian POL19811202 Poland
2 53 Sarnecki Rafat POL19900108 Poland
3 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
4 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
5 33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
6 54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
7 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
8 38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703  Hungary
9 51 Kuczynski Kamil POL19850323 Poland
10 52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
11 94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
12 57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
13 32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine
14 34  Buchynskyi Volodymyr  UKR19900402 Ukraine
15 56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland
16 59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland
17 68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

200m F/S - WOMEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

STARTLIST
4.06.2016
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 72 Siimson Ele EST19970907 Estonia
2 61 tos Urszula POL19940218 Poland
3 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland
4 26 Starikova Olena UKR19960422 Ukraine
5 13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
6 92 Marozaite Migle LTU19960310 Lithuania
7 12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo
8 93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania
Qualification rule: First 8 riders qulify to 1/4 finals
WOMEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST
4.06.2016
1/4 FINAL
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
72 Siimson Ele EST19970907 Estonia
2 12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo
26 Starikova Olena UKR19960422 Ukraine
3 93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania
61 tos Urszula POL19940218 Poland
4 92 Marozaite Migle LTU19960310 Lithuania
60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland

Qualification rule: Winner to semifinal, loser to the heat for 5-8 places

Lk 8
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST

4.06.2016

1/2 FINAL
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland
12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo
93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania

Qualification rule: Winner to final for gold, loser to the final for bronze

WOMEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST
4.06.2016
Final for 5th-8th
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
72 Siimson Ele EST19970907 Estonia
26 Starikova Olena UKR19960422 Ukraine
61 tos Urszula POL19940218 Poland
92 Marozaite Migle LTU19960310 Lithuania
FINALE
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
Heats 3.-4.
60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland
12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo
Heats 1.-2.
13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania

Lk 9
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

200m F/S - WOMEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

4.06.2016
Nr Name

1 13 Shmeleva Daria
2 12 Voinova Anastasiia
3 93 Krupeckaite Simona
4 92 Marozaite Migle
5 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna
6 61 tos Urszula
7 26 Starikova Olena
8 72 Siimson Ele

4.06.2016

1/4 FINALE

Rank Nr Name

1 13 Shmeleva Daria
2 72 Siimson Ele
1 12 Voinova Anastasiia
2 26 Starikova Olena
1 93 Krupeckaite Simona
2 61 tos Urszula
1 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna
2 92 Marozaite Migle

Commissaires panel

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

Results

UCl code

RUS19941026
RUS19930205
LTU19821213
LTU19960310
POL19941125
POL19940218
UKR19960422
EST19970907

Country/Club

Gazprom-Rusvelo
Gazprom-Rusvelo
Lithuania
Lithuania

Poland

Poland

Ukraine

Estonia

WOMEN'S SPRINT

UCI code

RUS19941026
EST19970907

RUS19930205
UKR19960422

LTU19821213
POL19940218

POL19941125
LTU19960310

Results

Country/Club

Gazprom-Rusvelo
Estonia

Gazprom-Rusvelo
Ukraine

Lithuania
Poland

Poland
Lithuania

Time

11,089
11,101
11,127
11,378
11,463
11,819
11,930
14,270

Speed
km/h

64,929
64,859
64,707
63,280
62,811
60,919
60,352
50,456

Rank

| Time

15,645

12,467

12,299

11,807

Il Time

15,148

12,176

12,636

12,210
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.06.2016
1/2 FINALE
Rank Nr Name
1 13 Shmeleva Daria
2 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna
1 93 Krupeckaite Simona
2 12 Voinova Anastasiia
FINALE
Rank Nr Name
Heats 3.-4.
3 12 Voinova Anastasiia

4 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna
Heats 1.-2.
1 93 Krupeckaite Simona

2 13 Shmeleva Daria

Final for 5th-8th

Rank Nr Name
5 92 Marozaite Migle
6 61 tos Urszula
7 26 Starikova Olena
8 72 Siimson Ele

Results after finals
Rank Nr Name

93 Krupeckaite Simona
13 Shmeleva Daria

12 Voinova Anastasiia

60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna
92 Marozaite Migle

61 tos Urszula

26 Starikova Olena

72 Siimson Ele

coONOYULT D WN B

Commissaires panel

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S SPRINT

UCI code

RUS19941026
POL19941125

LTU19821213
RUS19930205

UCI code

RUS19930205
POL19941125

LTU19821213
RUS19941026

UCI code

LTU19960310
POL19940218
UKR19960422
EST19970907

UCI code

LTU19821213
RUS19941026
RUS19930205
POL19941125
LTU19960310
POL19940218
UKR19960422
EST19970907

Results

Country/Club

Gazprom-Rusvelo I I
Poland I Il

Lithuania I Il
Gazprom-Rusvelo Il I

Country/Club Rank

Gazprom-Rusvelo I I
Poland I Il

Lithuania I I
Gazprom-Rusvelo Il Il

Country/Club Rank Time
Lithuania |
Poland Il
Ukraine 1}

Estonia v

12,224

Country/Club

Lithuania
Gazprom-Rusvelo
Gazprom-Rusvelo
Poland

Lithuania

Poland

Ukraine

Estonia

| Time

11,839

11,910

| Time

12,258

11,465

Il Time

12,339

11,683

Il Time Il Time

12,052

11,547 11,480



4.06.2016

Race distance: 3 km

Nr

22

37
85

49
83

18
87

45
78

46
86

47
79

48
84

Name

Johansson Gustav

Kryvych Oleksandr
Antanavicius Matas

Shakalets Ivan

Punkrys Kasparas

Johnsson Jacob
Sideikis Povilas

Pashuk Pavel
Stocek Matus

Mironau Uladzislau
Vaitaitis Kestutis

Kharlanau Mikita

Person Tomas

Nazaranka Dzmitry
Mikalajlnas Ignas-Edmundas

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

STARTLIST

UCl code

SWE19990502

UKR19990908
LTU19990924

BLR19990408
LTU19980106

SWE19981206
LTU19981005

BLR19980123
SVK19990312

BLR19980603
LTU19990117

BLR19980518
SVK19981014

BLR19981002
LTU19990324

Men Junior - Individual Pursuit

Country/Club

Sweden

Ukraine
Lithuania

RGUOR
Lithuania

Sweden
Lithuania

RGUOR
Slovakia

RGUOR
Lithuania

RGUOR
CyS Akademia P. Sagana

RGUOR
Lithuania



=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

Women Junior - Individual Pursuit

4.06.2016

Race distance: 2 km

Nr

90

82

100

77
96

14
97

81
98

30
99

80
102

43
66

Name
Kuodyte Erika
Lagun Arina

Butkute Daniele

Michalickova Lucia
Urbonaviciute Aiste

Biryukova Julia
Rastauskaite Monika

Solovyeva Oksana
Cernikovaite Agne

Halyk Diana
Stegvilaite Regina

Savenka Karalina
Kaszlauskaite Kristina

Baleisyte Olivija
Rozynska Nikola

STARTLIST

UCl code

LTU19990409

BLR19990517

LTU19990803

SVK19990721
LTU19990803

UKR19980124
LTU19990110

BLR19990702
LTU19990420

UKR19980525
LTU19990511

BLR19980421
LTU19990829

LTU19980903
POL19980831

Country/Club

Lithuania

Belarus

Lithuania

Slovakia
Lithuania

Ukraine
Lithuania

Belarus
Lithuania

Ukraine
Lithuania

Belarus
Lithuania

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Poland



I

4.06.2016

Race distance: 3 km

FINAL
Nr Name

Heats 3.-4.
48 Nazaranka Dzmitry
37 Kryvych Oleksandr

Heats 1.-2.
47  Kharlanau Mikita
46  Mironau Uladzislau

4.06.2016
Race distance: 2 km

FINAL
Nr Name

Heats 3.-4.
80 Savenka Karalina
81 Solovyeva Oksana

Heats 1.-2.
66 Rozynska Nikola
43 Baleisyte Olivija

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Men Junior - Individual Pursuit
STARTLIST

UCI code Country/Club

BLR19981002 RGUOR
UKR19990908 Ukraine

BLR19980518 RGUOR
BLR19980603 RGUOR

Women Junior - Individual Pursuit
STARTLIST

UCI code Country/Club

BLR19980421 Belarus
BLR19990702 Belarus

POL19980831 Poland
LTU19980903 PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team



4.06.2016
Race distance: 3 km

Rank Nr Name

1
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46 Mironau Uladzislau
47 Kharlanau Mikita
37 Kryvych Oleksandr
48 Nazaranka Dzmitry
45 Pashuk Pavel

49 Shakalets Ivan

78 Stocek Matus

83 Punkrys Kasparas
79 Person Tomas

22 Johansson Gustav
86 Vaitaitis Kestutis

84 Mikalajlnas Ignas-Edmundas

87 Sideikis Povilas
18 Johnsson Jacob
85 Antanavicius Matas

FINALE

Rank Nr Name

3
4

2

Heats 3.-4.
48 Nazaranka Dzmitry
37 Kryvych Oleksandr

Heats 1.-2.
46 Mironau Uladzislau

47 Kharlanau Mikita

Results after finals

Rank Nr Name

1
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46 Mironau Uladzislau
47 Kharlanau Mikita
48 Nazaranka Dzmitry
37 Kryvych Oleksandr
45 Pashuk Pavel

49 Shakalets Ivan

78 Stocek Matus

83 Punkrys Kasparas
79 Person Tomas

22 Johansson Gustav
86 Vaitaitis Kestutis

84 Mikalajlinas Ignas-Edmundas

87 Sideikis Povilas

Commissaires panel

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Men Junior - Individual Pursuit

UCI code

BLR19980603
BLR19980518
UKR19990908
BLR19981002
BLR19980123
BLR19990408
SVK19990312
LTU19980106
SVK19981014
SWE19990502
LTU19990117
LTU19990324
LTU19981005
SWE19981206
LTU19990924

UCI code

BLR19981002
UKR19990908

BLR19980603
BLR19980518

UCI code

BLR19980603
BLR19980518
BLR19981002
UKR19990908
BLR19980123
BLR19990408
SVK19990312
LTU19980106
SVK19981014
SWE19990502
LTU19990117
LTU19990324
LTU19981005

Results

Country/Club

RGUOR

RGUOR

Ukraine

RGUOR

RGUOR

RGUOR

Slovakia

Lithuania

CyS Akademia P. Sagana
Sweden

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Sweden

Lithuania

Country/Club

RGUOR
Ukraine

RGUOR
RGUOR

Country/Club

RGUOR

RGUOR

RGUOR

Ukraine

RGUOR

RGUOR

Slovakia

Lithuania

CyS Akademia P. Sagana
Sweden

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

International track race - Panevézys 2016

1km
1:11,854
1:13,665
1:10,234
1:12,803
1:11,793
1:13,744
1:10,903
1:13,826
1:12,080
1:14,719
1:13,542
1:15,658
1:18,175
1:19,050
1:21,707

1km

1:11,472
1:11,162

1:12,283
1:13,698

2 km
2:18,535
2:20,885
2:19,167
2:19,750
2:22,913
2:24,090
2:22,612
2:24,370
2:23,833
2:26,600
2:28,208
2:30,758
2:33,308
2:35,131
2:45,419

2 km

2:21,818
2:21,845

2:18,958
2:23,123

Time
3:27,326
3:27,820
3:29,610
3:30,955
3:33,295
3:33,756
3:36,209
3:37,858
3:38,435
3:39,987
3:44,137
3:48,073
3:50,444
3:51,913
4:06,053

Time

3:32,811
3:33,840

3:26,989
3:33,206

Speed
km/h
52,09
51,97
51,52
51,20
50,63
50,52
49,95
49,57
49,44
49,09
48,18
47,35
46,87
46,57
43,89

Speed
km/h

50,75
50,51

52,18
50,66



18 Johnsson Jacob
85 Antanavicius Matas

4.06.2016

Race distance: 2 km

14
15
Rank Nr
1 66
2 43
3 81
4 80
5 99
6 102
7 14
8 30
9 82
10 77
11 98
12 97
13 100
14 96
15 90

Name

Rozynska Nikola
Baleisyte Olivija
Solovyeva Oksana
Savenka Karalina
Stegvilaite Regina
Kaszlauskaite Kristina
Biryukova Julia
Halyk Diana

Lagun Arina
Michali¢kova Lucia
Cervonikovaite Agne
Rastauskaite Monika
Butkute Daniele
Urbonavidiute Aiste
Kuodyte Erika

FINALE

Rank Nr Name

w

4

N
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Heats 3.-4.

81
80

Solovyeva Oksana
Savenka Karalina

Heats 1.-2.

66
43

Rozynska Nikola
Baleisyte Olivija

Results after finals
Rank Nr

66
43
81
80
99
102
14

Name

Rozynska Nikola
Baleisyte Olivija
Solovyeva Oksana
Savenka Karalina
Stegvilaite Regina
Kaszlauskaite Kristina
Biryukova Julia

Commissaires panel

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

SWE19981206 Sweden

LTU19990924

Women Junior - Individual Pursuit

UCI code

POL19980831
LTU19980903
BLR19990702
BLR19980421
LTU19990511
LTU19990829
UKR19980124
UKR19980525
BLR19990517
SVK19990721
LTU19990420
LTU19990110
LTU19990803
LTU19990803
LTU19990409

UCI code

BLR19990702
BLR19980421

POL19980831
LTU19980903

UCI code

POL19980831
LTU19980903
BLR19990702
BLR19980421
LTU19990511
LTU19990829
UKR19980124

Lithuania

Results

Country/Club

Poland

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling 1

Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
Lithuania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belarus
Slovakia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Country/Club

Belarus
Belarus

Poland

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling 1

Country/Club

Poland

International track race - Panevézys 2016

1km

1:13,577
1:14,445
1:14,789
1:17,680
1:18,781
1:17,938
1:20,730
1:18,828
1:20,391
1:22,338
1:19,634
1:19,458
1:23,647
1:23,493
1:25,345

1km

1:15,380
1:18,280

1:14,199
1:13,344

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team

Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
Lithuania
Ukraine

Time

2:24,491
2:28,605
2:28,621
2:33,963
2:37,541
2:37,685
2:37,724
2;39,212
2:39,817
2:42,636
2:44,004
2:45,501
2:50,546
2:52,242
2:53,783

Time

2:30,510
2:34,400

2:26,543
2:29,253

Speed
km/h

49,83
48,45
48,45
46,76
45,70
45,66
45,65
45,22
45,05
44,27
43,90
43,50
42,22
41,80
41,43

Speed
km/h

47,84
46,63

49,13
48,24



10
11
12
13
14
15

30 Halyk Diana

82 Lagun Arina

77 Michalickova Lucia
98 Cervonikovaite Agne
97 Rastauskaite Monika
100 Butkute Daniele

96 Urbonaviciute Aiste
90 Kuodyte Erika

Commissaires panel

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

UKR19980525 Ukraine
BLR19990517 Belarus
SVK19990721 Slovakia
LTU19990420 Lithuania
LTU19990110 Lithuania
LTU19990803 Lithuania
LTU19990803 Lithuania
LTU19990409 Lithuania



=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.06.2016
Race distance: 60 laps (15 km)

Rank Nr Name

2 Oddli Anders

36 Gladysh Roman

35  Hryniv Vitaliy

75  Strmiska Andrej
74  Taragel Filip

3 Steen Fredrik

67 lJirgensons Martins
70 lJirgensons Karlis

0O NOUL D WN B

4.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Rank Nr Name
1 16 Romanyuta Evgenia
2 62 Rutkowska Natalia
3 64 Kaczkowska Justyna
4 40 Trebaite Ausrine
5 29 Bondar Viktoriia
6 76 Pavlendova Alzbeta
7 1 Stenberg Anita
8 31 Hoda Anastasiia
9 27 Klimchenko Tetyana
10 39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
11 28 Demydova Olena
12 41 Mazureviciute Edita
13 65 Pietrzak Lucja
14 26 Starikova Olena

Commissaires panel

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN

UCI code

NOR19940422
UKR19951012
UKR19950405
SVK19961022
SVK19920519
NOR19960809
LAT19920418
LAT19960116

UCI CL1 category

'S - SCRATCH

Results

Country/Club

Norway
Ukraine
Ukraine
Slovakia
Slovakia
Norway
LAT BJC"Daugmale"
LAT BJC"Daugmale"

WOMEN'S - SCRATCH

UCI code

RUS19880122
POL19910121
POL19971007
LTU19881018
UKR19950925
SVK19900206
NOR19920828
UKR19950808
UKR19940508
POL19890921
UKR19950911
LTU19960210
POL19951227
UKR19960422

Results

Country/Club

Tula

Poland

Poland

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Slovakia

Norway

Ukraine

Ukraine

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Poland

Ukraine

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

18:20
49,09
Final
place

A WN R

DNF
DNF
DNF

13:39
43,96
Final
place

O oo NOOULLE WN R

[ S S S S Y
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km/h

km/h



72
73
88
DNS 63
DNS 44

Siimson Ele

Siimson Ebe
Jakubovskaja Kristina
Jasinska Edyta
Safonava Anastasia

Commissaires panel

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

EST19970907
EST19970907
LTU19970121
POL19861128
BLR19971216

UCI CL1 category

Estonia -2
Estonia -2
Lithuania -2
Poland

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team

DNF
DNF
DNF
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4.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr
18
22
37
45
46
47
48
49
78
79
83
84
85
86
87

Name

Johnsson Jacob
Johansson Gustav
Kryvych Oleksandr
Pashuk Pavel
Mironau Uladzislau
Kharlanau Mikita
Nazaranka Dzmitry
Shakalets Ivan
Stocek Matus
Person Tomas
Punkrys Kasparas

Mikalajlnas Ignas-Edmundas

Antanavicius Matas
Vaitaitis Kestutis
Sideikis Povilas

4.06.2016

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr
14
30
43
66
77
80
81
82
90
96
97
98
99

Name

Biryukova Julia
Halyk Diana
Baleisyte Olivija
Rozynska Nikola
Michali¢kova Lucia
Savenka Karalina
Solovyeva Oksana
Lagun Arina
Kuodyte Erika
Urbonaviciute Aiste
Rastauskaite Monika
Cernikovaite Agne
Stegyvilaite Regina

100 Butkute Daniele
102 Kaszlauskaite Kristina

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH
STARTLIST

UCI code

SWE19981206
SWE19990502
UKR19990908
BLR19980123
BLR19980603
BLR19980518
BLR19981002
BLR19990408
SVK19990312
SVK19981014
LTU19980106
LTU19990324
LTU19990924
LTU19990117
LTU19981005

Country/ Club
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
Slovakia
CyS Akademia P. Sagana
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

STARTLIST

UCI code

UKR19980124
UKR19980525
LTU19980903
POL19980831
SVK19990721
BLR19980421
BLR19990702
BLR19990517
LTU19990409
LTU19990803
LTU19990110
LTU19990420
LTU19990511
LTU19990803
LTU19990829

Country/ Club
Ukraine
Ukraine
PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Poland
Slovakia
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Lk 20



=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Rank Nr Name

Kharlanau Mikita
Kryvych Oleksandr
45  Pashuk Pavel

48 Nazaranka Dzmitry
18 Johnsson Jacob

83  Punkrys Kasparas
22 Johansson Gustav
79 Person Tomas

78 Stocek Matus

84 Mikalajanas Ignas-Edmui
46  Mironau Uladzislau
87 Sideikis Povilas

49  Shakalets Ivan

85 AntanaviCius Matas
86 Vaitaitis Kestutis

47
37
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4.06.2016
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Rank Nr Name
66
43
30
81
80
82

99

Rozynska Nikola
Baleisyte Olivija
Halyk Diana
Solovyeva Oksana
Savenka Karalina
Lagun Arina
Stegvilaite Regina

77 Michali¢kova Lucia
97 Rastauskaite Monika
14 Biryukova Julia

98 Cervonikovaite Agne
100 Butkute Daniele

102 Kaszlauskaite Kristina
96 Urbonaviciute Aiste
90 Kuodyte Erika

OO NOOUL A WN B

[ A G S G I
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Commissaires panel

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

UCI code

BLR19980518
UKR19990908
BLR19980123
BLR19981002
SWE19981206
LTU19980106
SWE19990502
SVK19981014
SVK19990312
LTU19990324
BLR19980603
LTU19981005
BLR19990408
LTU19990924
LTU19990117

Results

Country/Club

RGUOR
Ukraine
RGUOR
RGUOR
Sweden
Lithuania
Sweden
CyS Akademia P. Sagana
Slovakia
Lithuania
RGUOR
Lithuania
RGUOR
Lithuania
Lithuania

WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

UCI code

POL19980831
LTU19980903
UKR19980525
BLR19990702
BLR19980421
BLR19990517
LTU19990511
SVK19990721
LTU19990110
UKR19980124
LTU19990420
LTU19990803
LTU19990829
LTU19990803
LTU19990409

Results

Country/Club

Poland
PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
Slovakia
Lithuania
Ukraine
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

12:17
48,85 km/h
Final
place

ONOO UL A WNPREL O
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DNF
DNF

10:37
42,39 km/h
Final
place
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

5.06.2016
Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) with 6 sprints

Nr
18
22
37
45
46
47
48
49
78
79
83
84
85
86
87

Name

Johnsson Jacob
Johansson Gustav
Kryvych Oleksandr
Pashuk Pavel
Mironau Uladzislau
Kharlanau Mikita
Nazaranka Dzmitry
Shakalets Ivan
Stocek Matus
Person Tomas
Punkrys Kasparas

Mikalajlnas Ignas-Edmundas

Antanavicius Matas
Vaitaitis Kestutis
Sideikis Povilas

5.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints

Nr
14
30
43
66
77
80
81
82
90
96
97
98
99

Name

Biryukova Julia
Halyk Diana
Baleisyte Olivija
Rozynska Nikola
Michali¢kova Lucia
Savenka Karalina
Solovyeva Oksana
Lagun Arina

Kuodyte Erika
Urbonaviciute Aiste
Rastauskaite Monika
Cernvoikovaite Agne
Stegvilaite Regina

100 Butkute Daniele
102 Kaszlauskaite Kristina

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN JUNIOR'S Points Race 60/6

STARTLIST

UCI code

SWE19981206
SWE19990502
UKR19990908
BLR19980123
BLR19980603
BLR19980518
BLR19981002
BLR19990408
SVK19990312
SVK19981014
LTU19980106
LTU19990324
LTU19990924
LTU19990117
LTU19981005

Country/
Club

Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
RGUOR
Slovakia

CyS Akademia P. Sagana

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

WOMEN JUNIOR'S Points Race 40/4

STARTLIST

UCI code

UKR19980124
UKR19980525
LTU19980903
POL19980831
SVK19990721
BLR19980421
BLR19990702
BLR19990517
LTU19990409
LTU19990803
LTU19990110
LTU19990420
LTU19990511
LTU19990803
LTU19990829

Country/Club
Ukraine
Ukraine

PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team

Poland
Slovakia
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania

Lk 22



5.06.2016

MEN JUNIOR'S Points Race 60/6

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) with 6 sprints

Rank Nr
1 48
2 37
3 47
4 83
5 45
6 46
7 79
8 78
9 49

10 18
11 22
12 87
13 86
14 84
15 85

Name

Nazaranka Dzmitry
Kryvych Oleksandr

Kharlanau Mikita
Punkrys Kasparas
Pashuk Pavel

Mironau Uladzislau

Person Tomas
Stocek Matus
Shakalets Ivan
Johnsson Jacob

Johansson Gustav

Sideikis Povilas
Vaitaitis Kestutis

UCI code

BLR19981002
UKR19990908
BLR19980518
LTU19980106
BLR19980123
BLR19980603
SVK19981014
SVK19990312
BLR19990408
SWE19981206
SWE19990502
LTU19981005
LTU19990117

Mikalajanas Ignas-Edmund LTU19990324

Antanavicius Matas

Commissaires panel

LTU19990924

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

International track race - Panevézys 2016

Results
Time 18:08
Speed 49,63 km/h
Country/ Points p.-/+ | Points| Final
Club 1[2[3[4a]s]6]laps place
RGUOR 3 3 40 46 13
Ukraine 2 2 5 3 20 32 2
RGUOR 5 3 1 20 29 4
Lithuania 5 3 20 28 12
RGUOR 5 2 20 27 3
RGUOR 2 20 22 14
CyS Akademia H 1 1 2 5 9 5
Slovakia 5 7 1
RGUOR 3 1 4 8
Sweden 1 1 9
Sweden 0 6
Lithuania 0 7
Lithuania 0 11
Lithuania 1 -20 -19 10
Lithuania -40 -40




5.06.2016

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints

Rank Nr
1 81
2 97
3 43
4 66
5 30
6 14
7 99
8 80

9 102
10 82
11 98
12 77
13 90
14 96

15 100
66

Name

Solovyeva Oksana
Rastauskaite Monika
Baleisyte Olivija
Rozynska Nikola
Halyk Diana
Biryukova Julia
Stegvilaite Regina
Savenka Karalina
Kaszlauskaite Kristina
Lagun Arina
Cernvoikovaite Agne
Michali¢kova Lucia
Kuodyte Erika
Urbonaviciute Aiste
Butkute Daniele

Warning
Rozynska Nikola

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN JUNIOR'S Points Race 40/4

UCl code

BLR19990702
LTU19990110
LTU19980903
POL19980831
UKR19980525
UKR19980124
LTU19990511
BLR19980421
LTU19990829
BLR19990517
LTU19990420
SVK19990721
LTU19990409
LTU19990803
LTU19990803

POL19980831

International track race - Panevézys 2016

Results
Time 14:22
Speed 41,76 km/h
Country/ Points p.-/+ |Points | Final
Club 1 [ 23] 4] taps place
Belarus 5 20 25 8
Lithuania 20 20 7
PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Teary 5 3 3 11 2
Poland 2 2 1 5 10 1
Ukraine 3 1 3 2 9 3
Ukraine 1 5 6 12
Lithuania 2 2 10
Belarus 1 1 4
Lithuania 0 5
Belarus 0 6
Lithuania 0 9
Slovakia 0 11
Lithuania 0 13
Lithuania -20 -20 DNF
Lithuania -40 -40 DNF
Poland

for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN
STARTLIST
5.06.2016
Race distance: 8 laps
First Round
Nr Name UCI code Country/Club
1 Heat
34 Buchynskyi Volodymyr UKR19900402 Ukraine
52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
2 Heat
33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703 Hungary
58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
3 Heat
32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine
55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland
59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland
94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania

Jualification rule: The first 2 riders in each heat qualify to the 2nd round, others to the First round repechage




5.06.2016
Repechage

Nr

52
95
68
56

34
58
32
59

Name

1 Heat

Bielecki Maciej
Lendelis Vasilijus
KeiSs Emils
Czyszczewski Marcin

2 Heat

Buchynskyi Volodymyr

Rudyk Mateusz
Kutsenko Andriy
Stanistawek Piotr

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN
STARTLIST

UCI code

POL19870519
LTU19950405
LAT19930716
POL19970123

UKR19900402
POL19950720
UKR19891228
POL19960610

Country/Club

Poland

Lithuania

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Poland

Ukraine
Poland
Ukraine
Poland

Qualification rule: The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to the 2nd round

Second Round

Nr

38
55
57
56
68
58

33
94
54
95
32
59

Name
1 Heat

Szalontay Sandor
Lipa Mateusz
Rajkowski Patryk
Czyszczewski Marcin
KeiSs Emils

Rudyk Mateusz

2 Heat

Vynokurov Andrii
Jonauskas Svajunas
Maksel Krzysztof
Lendelis Vasilijus
Kutsenko Andriy
Stanistawek Piotr

UCI code

HUN19900703
POL19941107
POL19960222
POL19970123
LAT19930716
POL19950720

UKR19820814
LTU19950102
POL19910704
LTU19950405
UKR19891228
POL19960610

Country/Club

Hungary

Poland

Poland

Poland

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Poland

Ukraine
Lithuania
Poland
Lithuania
Ukraine
Poland

Qualification rule: The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advance to final 7-12




FINALS
Nr

56
68
58
33
94
59

55
38
57
95
54
32

Name

FINAL rank 7-12

Czyszczewski Marcin
Keiss Emils

Rudyk Mateusz
Vynokurov Andrii
Jonauskas Svajunas
Stanistawek Piotr

FINAL rank 1-6

Lipa Mateusz

Szalontay Sandor
Rajkowski Patryk
Lendelis Vasilijus
Maksel Krzysztof
Kutsenko Andriy

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN
STARTLIST

UCI code

POL19970123
LAT19930716
POL19950720
UKR19820814
LTU19950102
POL19960610

POL19941107
HUN19900703
POL19960222
LTU19950405
POL19910704
UKR19891228

Country/Club

Poland

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Poland

Ukraine

Lithuania

Poland

Poland
Hungary
Poland
Lithuania
Poland
Ukraine



5.06.2016
Race distance: 8 laps

Second Round
Nr Name

1 Heat

60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna

72 Siimson Ele
13 Shmeleva Daria
26 Starikova Olena

93 Krupeckaite Simona

2 Heat

12 Voinova Anastasiia

92 Marozaite Migle
61 tos Urszula
73 Siimson Ebe

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

UCI code

POL19941125
EST19970907

RUS19941026
UKR19960422
LTU19821213

RUS19930205
LTU19960310
POL19940218
EST19970907

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
STARTLIST

Country/Club

Poland

Estonia
Gazprom-Rusvelo
Ukraine
Lithuania

Gazprom-Rusvelo
Lithuania

Poland

Estonia

Qualification rule: first 3 riders qualify to final for 1-6 places, others to final for 7-9 places

Nr Name
FINAL rank 7-9

26 Starikova Olena
72 Siimson Ele
73 Siimson Ebe

FINAL rank 1-6

12 Voinova Anastasiia
13 Shmeleva Daria

60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna

61 tos$ Urszula
92 Marozaite Migle
93 Krupeckaite Simona

UCI code

UKR19960422
EST19970907
EST19970907

RUS19930205
RUS19941026
POL19941125
POL19940218
LTU19960310
LTU19821213

Country/Club

Ukraine
Estonia
Estonia

Gazprom-Rusvelo
Gazprom-Rusvelo
Poland

Poland

Lithuania
Lithuania




Rank

ua b WN PR

A W N PR

ua b WN R

=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

5.06.2016

Race distance: 8 laps

First Round

Nr

57
54
52
34
95

33
38

58
68

55
94
32
56
59

Name

1 Heat

Rajkowski Patryk
Maksel Krzysztof
Bielecki Maciej
Buchynskyi Volodymyr
Lendelis Vasilijus

2 Heat
Vynokurov Andrii
Szalontay Sandor
Rudyk Mateusz

Keiss Emils

3 Heat

Lipa Mateusz
Jonauskas Svajunas
Kutsenko Andriy
Czyszczewski Marcin
Stanistawek Piotr

Commissaires panel

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN
Results

UCl code

POL19960222
POL19910704
POL19870519
UKR19900402
LTU19950405

UKR19820814
HUN19900703

POL19950720
LAT19930716

POL19941107
LTU19950102
UKR19891228
POL19970123
POL19960610

Country/Club Time

Poland
Poland
Poland
Ukraine
Lithuania

10,921

Ukraine
Hungary

10,667

Poland
LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Poland
Lithuania
Ukraine
Poland
Poland

10,617

Speed
km/h

65,93

67,50

67,82



=UcCi

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN

Results
5.06.2016
Repechage
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Time
1 Heat
1 56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland 11,102
2 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
3 68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
4 52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
2 Heat
1 32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine 11,272
2 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
3 59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland
4 34 Buchynskyi Volodymyr UKR19900402 Ukraine
1/2 FINAL
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Time
1 Heat
1 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland 10,399
2 38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703 Hungary
3 57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
4 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
5 56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland
6 68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
2 Heat
1 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania 10,484
2 54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland
3 32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine
4 33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine
5 94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
6 59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland

Commissaires panel

Speed
km/h

64,85

63,88

Speed
km/h

69,24

68,68
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN

Results
5.06.2016
FINALS
Speed
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Time km/h
FINAL rank 7-12
7 33 Vynokurov Andrii UKR19820814 Ukraine 10,663 67,52
8 94 Jonauskas Svajunas LTU19950102 Lithuania
9 58 Rudyk Mateusz POL19950720 Poland
10 56 Czyszczewski Marcin POL19970123 Poland
11 59 Stanistawek Piotr POL19960610 Poland
12 68 Keiss Emils LAT19930716 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
FINAL rank 1-6
1 54 Maksel Krzysztof POL19910704 Poland 10,486 68,66
2 55 Lipa Mateusz POL19941107 Poland
3 57 Rajkowski Patryk POL19960222 Poland
4 32 Kutsenko Andriy UKR19891228 Ukraine
5 38 Szalontay Sandor HUN19900703 Hungary
6 95 Lendelis Vasilijus LTU19950405 Lithuania
Did not qualify from First round
13 52 Bielecki Maciej POL19870519 Poland
13 34 Buchynskyi Volodymyr UKR19900402 Ukraine

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S KEIRIN

Results
5.06.2016
Race distance: 8 laps
First Round
Speed
Rank Nr Name UCI code Country/Club Time km/h
1 Heat
1 93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania 12,029 59,86
2 13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
3 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland
4 26 Starikova Olena UKR19960422 Ukraine
5 72 Siimson Ele EST19970907 Estonia
2 Heat
1 12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo 12,108 59,46
2 61 tos Urszula POL19940218 Poland
3 92 Marozaite Migle LTU19960310 Lithuania
4 73 Siimson Ebe EST19970907 Estonia
FINALS
FINAL rank 7-9
7 26 Starikova Olena UKR19960422 Ukraine 13,857 51,96
8 72 Siimson Ele EST19970907 Estonia
9 73 Siimson Ebe EST19970907 Estonia
FINAL rank 1-6
1 93 Krupeckaite Simona LTU19821213 Lithuania 11,509 62,56
2 12 Voinova Anastasiia RUS19930205 Gazprom-Rusvelo
3 13 Shmeleva Daria RUS19941026 Gazprom-Rusvelo
4 61 tos Urszula POL19940218 Poland
5 60 Kirchenstein Katarzyna POL19941125 Poland
6 92 Marozaite Migle LTU19960310 Lithuania

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Sub Points Race (160 Laps - 40 Km)
Ind. Total Lap Finish  Final
Rank Nr Name Country/Club Scrach purs. Elimin. 1kmt/t Fly.lap Points Sprint Number Points Order Results
12 456 7 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +

1 10 Cavendish Mark Great Britain 36 40 40 36 36 188 (2]3]5(3 211125 2|51 15|3(|5]5 1 237
2 25 Suter Gaél Swiss 40 38 24 38 38 178 |3]5]3]|5[1]1[3]3]1 3 312 8 211
3 24 Beer Olivier Swiss 32 34 34 34 34 168 1 3 2 112]2]f2 211120 4 204
4 36 Gladysh Roman  Ukraine 28 32 36 28 22 146 211[2]5 1131 3]1]5 313]20 2 198
5 2 Oddli Anders Norway 24 26 30 30 32 142 2|5 5 5 51 20 5 185
6 35 Hryniv Vitaliy Ukraine 38 30 32 20 20 140 |5 5 1 20 10 171
7 20 Wihk Jacob Sweden 30 24 26 22 28 130 2 311 2 3 138
8 74 Taragel Filip Slovakia 26 28 22 26 24 126 |1 1 2 7 130
9 11 EmadiKian Great Britain 34 36 38 40 40 188 -80| DNF 108
10 3 Steen Fredrik Norway 20 22 28 16 18 104 6 104
11 21 Larsen Preben Sweden 20 14 18 18 16 86 -40| 11 46
12 75 Strmiska Andrej  Slovakia 20 20 16 14 14 84 -40] 9 44
13 9 Simola Mika Finland / TuUL 22 16 14 32 30 114 -80| DNF 34
14 69 Ribaks Emils LAT BJC"Daugmale" 14 18 20 24 26 102 -80| DNF 22

Elapsed time: 48:25 - Average Speed: 49,57 km/h

Commissaires panel



Rank Nr
1 62
2 64
3 65
4 1
5 16
6 40
7 39
8 76
9 27
10 29
11 41
12 28
13 31
14 88
15 72
16 73
17 71
89
91
63
44

Name

Rutkowska Natalia
Kaczkowska Justyna
Pietrzak Lucja
Stenberg Anita
Romanyuta Evgenia
Trebaite Ausrine
Wojtyra Malgorzata
Pavlendova AlZbeta
Klimchenko Tetyana
Bondar Viktoriia
Mazureviciute Edita
Demydova Olena
Hoda Anastasiia
Jakubovskaja Kristina
Siimson Ele

Siimson Ebe

Sauka Elina
Jakubonyte leva
Jovaisyte Justina
Jasinska Edyta
Safonava Anastasia

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Country/Club

Poland

Poland

Poland

Norway

Tula

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Slovakia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine

Lithuania

Estonia

Estonia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Lithuania

Lithuania

Poland

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team

Ind.

Scrach purs.

40
38
24
28
34
20
22
36
26
30
10
16
18
8
4
8
4
12
14
32
DNS

32
40
36
26
28
30
34
18
20
22
24
14
16
8
6
4
2
10
12
38

Elimin.

32
20
40
34
38
24
30
36
28
22
14
26
10
18
12
2
6
16
4
10

500m
t/t

40
38
36
28
22
34
32
26
30
20
18
14
16
24
6
4
8
12
10
DNS

Fly.lap

38
40
36
32
30
28
34
26
22
24
20
18
14
16
10
8
12
DNS
DNS

Sub
Total

Points

182
176
172
148
152
136
152
142
126
118
86
88
74
74
38
26
32
50
40
80

Points Race (100 Laps - 25 Km)
Lap

Points Order

Sprint Number
3456789 10

+

Finish

313{1]5]1

5 5 5

2 1|5 2

20

20

20

DNF

DNF

DNF

Final
Results

200
191
183
158
158
153
152
152
151
148
113

Elapsed time: 33:48 - Average Speed: 44,38 km/h
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4.06.2016

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km)

Nr

10
11
20
21
24
25
35
36
69
74
75

Name

Oddli Anders
Steen Fredrik
Simola Mika
Cavendish Mark
Emadi Kian
Wihk Jacob
Larsen Preben
Beer Olivier
Suter Gaél
Hryniv Vitaliy
Gladysh Roman
Ribaks Emils
Taragel Filip
Strmiska Andrej

=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH
STARTLIST

UCI code

NOR19940422
NOR19960809
FIN19850824
GBR19850521
GBR19920729
SWE19870807
SWE19950308
SuUI19901018
SUI19920323
UKR19950405
UKR19951012
LAT19940421
SVK19920519
SVK19961022

Country/Club

Norway
Norway
Finland / TuUL
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

Swiss

Swiss

Ukraine
Ukraine

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Slovakia
Slovakia
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

4.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr

16
27
28
29
31
39
40
41
44
62
63
64
71
72
73
76
88
89
91
65

Name

Stenberg Anita
Romanyuta Evgenia
Klimchenko Tetyana
Demydova Olena
Bondar Viktoriia
Hoda Anastasiia
Wojtyra Malgorzata
Trebaite Ausrine
Mazureviciute Edita
Safonava Anastasia
Rutkowska Natalia
Jasinska Edyta
Kaczkowska Justyna
Sauka Elina

Siimson Ele

Siimson Ebe
Pavlendova AlZbeta
Jakubovskaja Kristina
Jakubonyte leva
Jovaisyte Justina
Pietrzak Lucja

WOMEN OMNIUM - SCRATCH

STARTLIST
UCI code Country/Club
NOR19920828 Norway
RUS19880122 Tula
UKR19940508 Ukraine
UKR19950911 Ukraine
UKR19950925 Ukraine
UKR19950808 Ukraine
POL19890921 PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
LTU19881018 PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
LTU19960210 PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
BLR19971216  PLANET X / BO-GOCycling Team
POL19910121 Poland
POL19861128 Poland
POL19971007 Poland
LAT19970327 LAT BJC"Daugmale"
EST19970907  Estonia
EST19970907  Estonia
SVK19900206 Slovakia
LTU19970121 Lithuania
LTU19980817 Lithuania
LTU19980208 Lithuania
POL19951227 Poland
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

4.06.2016
Race distance: 60 laps (15 km)

Nr

25
35
10
11
24
20
36
74
2
9
3
21
75
69

Name

Suter Gaél
Hryniv Vitaliy
Cavendish Mark
Emadi Kian
Beer Olivier
Wihk Jacob
Gladysh Roman
Taragel Filip
Oddli Anders
Simola Mika
Steen Fredrik
Larsen Preben
Strmiska Andrej
Ribaks Emils

Commissaires panel

MEN'S OMNIUM I Race - Scratch
Results

Club

Swiss

Ukraine

Great Britain
Great Britain
Swiss

Sweden
Ukraine
Slovakia
Norway
Finland / TuUL
Norway
Sweden
Slovakia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Lk 5

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

17:35
51,18
Final
place

km/h

Oomn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
20
20
14
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

4.06.2016
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr Name

62 Rutkowska Natalia
64 Kaczkowska Justyna
76  Pavlendova Alzbeta
16 Romanyuta Evgenia
63 Jasinska Edyta

29 Bondar Viktoriia

1 Stenberg Anita

27 Klimchenko Tetyana
65 Pietrzak Lucja

39 Woijtyra Malgorzata
40 Trebaite Ausrine

31 Hoda Anastasiia

28 Demydova Olena

91 JovaiSyte Justina

89 Jakubonyte leva

41 Mazureviciute Edita
73  Siimson Ebe

88 Jakubovskaja Kristina
71 Sauka Elina

72 Siimson Ele

44  Safonava Anastasia

Commissaires panel

Results

Club

Poland

Poland

Slovakia

Tula

Poland

Ukraine

Norway

Ukraine

Poland

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine

Lithuania

Lithuania

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Estonia

Lithuania

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Estonia

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team

Lk 6

WOMEN'S OMNIUM I Race - Scratch

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

13:29
44,50
Final
place

km/h
Oomn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN OMNIUM - Individual Pursuit
STARTLIST

4.06.2016

Race distance: 4 km

Nr Name Country/Club
75 Strmiska Andrej Slovakia

69 Ribaks Emils LAT BJC"Daugmale"
3 Steen Fredrik Norway

21 Larsen Preben Sweden

2 Oddli Anders Norway

9 Simola Mika Finland / TuUL
36 Gladysh Roman Ukraine

74 Taragel Filip Slovakia

24 Beer Olivier Swiss

20 Wihk Jacob Sweden

10 Cavendish Mark Great Britain
11 EmadiKian Great Britain
25 Suter Gaél Swiss

35 Hryniv Vitaliy Ukraine



10
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN OMNIUM - Individual Pursuit

4.06.2016

Race distance: 3 km

Nr

71
72

73
88

89
41

28
91

40
31

65

39

27

63
29

76
16

62
64

Name

Sauka Elina
Siimson Ele

Siimson Ebe
Jakubovskaja Kristina

Jakubonyte leva
Mazureviciute Edita

Demydova Olena
Jovaisyte Justina

Trebaite Ausrine
Hoda Anastasiia

Pietrzak Lucja
Wojtyra Malgorzata

Stenberg Anita
Klimchenko Tetyana

Jasinska Edyta
Bondar Viktoriia

Pavlendova AlZbeta
Romanyuta Evgenia

Rutkowska Natalia
Kaczkowska Justyna

STARTLIST

Country/Club

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Estonia

Estonia
Lithuania

Lithuania
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team

Ukraine
Lithuania

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Poland
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team

Norway
Ukraine

Poland
Ukraine

Slovakia
Tula

Poland
Poland



4.06.2016
Race distance: 4 km

Rank Nr
1 10
2 25
3 11
4 24
5 36
6 35
7 74
8 2
9 20
10 3
11 75
12 69
13 9
14 21

Warning
21

Name
Cavendish Mark
Suter Gaél
Emadi Kian
Beer Olivier
Gladysh Roman
Hryniv Vitaliy
Taragel Filip
Oddli Anders
Wihk Jacob
Steen Fredrik
Strmiska Andrej
Ribaks Emils
Simola Mika
Larsen Preben

Larsen Preben

International track race - Panevézys 2016

uci

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM Il Race- Individual Pursuit

Country/Club
Great Britain
Swiss

Great Britain
Swiss

Ukraine
Ukraine
Slovakia
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Slovakia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Finland / TuUL
Sweden

Sweden

for being late at the start-line
for wearing only one number

Commissaires panel

Results

1 km
1:10,345
1:11,799
1:09,059
1:12,254
1:12,016
1:13,149
1:10,613
1:14,030
1:12,502
1:14,179
1:14,392
1:15,491
1:16,471
1:16,242

2 km
2:14,847
2:16,602
2:14,709
2:18,784
2:19,370
2:20,306
2:20,360
2:22,703
2:22,476
2:23,728
2:25,737
2:27,538
2:26,953
2:33,097

3 km
3:19,435
3:21,841
3:21,915
3:25,971
3:26,166
3:27,277
3:31,456
3:32,450
3:33,326
3:34,880
3:38,047
3:40,509
3:40,180
3:51,721

Time
4:24,520
4:26,732
4:30,830
4:33,443
4:33,578
4:35,906
4:42,663
4:43,130
4:44,608
4:49,553
4:50,099
4:55,177
4:53,434
5:11,530

Speed
km/h
54,44
53,99
53,17
52,66
52,64
52,19
50,94
50,86
50,60
49,73
49,64
48,78
48,74
46,22

Omn.p.
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.06.2016
Race distance: 3 km

Nr Name

64 Kaczkowska Justyna
63 Jasinska Edyta

65 Pietrzak Lucja

39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
62 Rutkowska Natalia
40 Trebaite Ausrine

16 Romanyuta Evgenia
1 Stenberg Anita

41 Mazureviciute Edita
29 Bondar Viktoriia

27  Klimchenko Tetyana
76  Pavlendova Alzbeta
31 Hoda Anastasiia

28 Demydova Olena

91 Jovaisyte Justina

89 Jakubonyte leva

88 Jakubovskaja Kristina
72  Siimson Ele

73 Siimson Ebe

71 Sauka Elina

Commissaires panel

=UcCi

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il Race - Individual Pursuit

Results

Country/Club 1 km

Poland 1:13,766
Poland 1:14,415
Poland 1:15,800
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 1:16,566
Poland 1:14,733
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 1:17,528
Tula 1:18,289
Norway 1:18,047
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 1:18,163
Ukraine 1:19,166
Ukraine 1:18,085
Slovakia 1:19,638
Ukraine 1:21,237
Ukraine 1:20,399
Lithuania 1:23,826
Lithuania 1:21,973
Lithuania 1:19,770
Estonia 1:26,099
Estonia 1:27,081
LAT BJC"Daugmale" 1:27,037

2 km
2:23,329
2:24,072
2:27,433
2:28,700
2:26,616
2:30,975
2:32,180
2:33,483
2:34,520
2:35,698
2:35,129
2:38,330
2:40,249
2:38,714
2:48,147
2:45,335
2:43,448
2:51,947
2:51,857
2:58,234

Time
3:34,676
3:36,315
3:39,200
3:41,240
3:42,953
3:44,843
3:46,370
3:50,851
3:51,573
3:52,509
3:53,458
3:56,260
3:56,747
3:58,847
4:08,909
4:08,942
4:10,626
4:14,431
4:15,328
4:30,901

Speed
km/h
50,31
49,93
49,27
48,82
48,44
48,03
47,71
46,78
46,64
46,45
46,26
45,71
45,62
45,22
43,39
43,38
43,09
42,45
42,30
39,87

Omn.p.
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4.06.2016

Nr

25
11
24
20

75
21

10
35
36
74

69

Name
At the fence

Suter Gaél
Emadi Kian
Beer Olivier
Wihk Jacob
Oddli Anders
Strmiska Andrej
Larsen Preben

At the blue line

Cavendish Mark
Hryniv Vitaliy
Gladysh Roman
Taragel Filip
Steen Fredrik
Simola Mika
Ribaks Emils

=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION
STARTLIST

Country/Club

Swiss

Great Britain
Swiss
Sweden
Norway
Slovakia
Sweden

Great Britain
Ukraine

Ukraine

Slovakia

Norway

Finland / TuUL

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.06.2016

Nr

64
63
65

29
27
41
91
88
73

62
16
39
76
40
31
28
89
72
71

Name

At the fence

Kaczkowska Justyna
Jasinska Edyta
Pietrzak Lucja
Stenberg Anita
Bondar Viktoriia
Klimchenko Tetyana
Mazureviciute Edita
Jovaisyte Justina
Jakubovskaja Kristina
Siimson Ebe

At the blue line

Rutkowska Natalia
Romanyuta Evgenia
Wojtyra Malgorzata
Pavlendova Alzbeta
Trebaite Ausrine
Hoda Anastasiia
Demydova Olena
Jakubonyte leva
Siimson Ele

Sauka Elina

=uUci

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

STARTLIST

Country/Club

Poland

Poland

Poland

Norway

Ukraine

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Lithuania

Lithuania

Estonia

Poland

Tula

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Slovakia

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine

Lithuania

Estonia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"



=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM Il Race - ELIMINATION

Results
4.06.2016
Rank Nr Name Club Oomn.p.
1 10 Cavendish Mark Great Britain 40
2 11 EmadiKian Great Britain 38
3 36 Gladysh Roman Ukraine 36
4 24 Beer Olivier Swiss 34
5 35 Hryniv Vitaliy Ukraine 32
6 2 Oddli Anders Norway 30
7 3  Steen Fredrik Norway 28
8 20 Wihk Jacob Sweden 26
9 25 Suter Gaél Swiss 24
10 74  Taragel Filip Slovakia 22
11 69 Ribaks Emils LAT BJC"Daugmale" 20
12 21 Larsen Preben Sweden 18
13 75 Strmiska Andrej Slovakia 16
14 9  Simola Mika Finland / TuUL 14

Commissaires panel
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il Race - ELIMINATION

Results
4.06.2016
Rank Nr Name Club Oomn.p.
1 65 Pietrzak Lucja Poland 40
2 16 Romanyuta Evgenia Tula 38
3 76 Pavlendova Alzbeta Slovakia 36
4 1 Stenberg Anita Norway 34
5 62 Rutkowska Natalia Poland 32
6 39 Woijtyra Malgorzata Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 30
7 27  Klimchenko Tetyana Ukraine 28
8 28 Demydova Olena Ukraine 26
9 40 Trebaite Ausrine Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 24
10 29 Bondar Viktoriia Ukraine 22
11 64 Kaczkowska Justyna Poland 20
12 88 Jakubovskaja Kristina Lithuania 18
13 89 Jakubonyte leva Lithuania 16
14 41 Mazureviciute Edita Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team 14
15 72  Siimson Ele Estonia 12
16 31 Hoda Anastasiia Ukraine 10
16 63 Jasinska Edyta Poland 10
18 71 Sauka Elina LAT BJC"Daugmale" 6
19 91 Jovaisyte Justina Lithuania 4
20 73  Siimson Ebe Estonia 2

Commissaires panel



5.06.2016

Nr

1 21
69

2 75
9

20

36

24

11

Name

Larsen Preben
Ribaks Emils

Strmiska Andrej
Simola Mika

Taragel Filip
Steen Fredrik

Oddli Anders
Wihk Jacob

Hryniv Vitaliy
Gladysh Roman

Suter Gaél
Beer Olivier

Cavendish Mark
Emadi Kian

Commissaires panel

=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM IV Race- Time Trial 1 km
STARTLIST

Country/Club

Sweden
LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Slovakia
Finland / TuUL

Slovakia
Norway

Norway
Sweden

Ukraine
Ukraine

Swiss
Swiss

Great Britain
Great Britain
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM IV Race- Time Trial 500 m

5.06.2016
Nr Name

1 73 Siimson Ebe
71 Sauka Elina

2 91 Jovaisyte Justina
72 Siimson Ele

3 89 Jakubonyte leva
88 Jakubovskaja Kristina

4 41 Mazureviciute Edita
31 Hoda Anastasiia

5 40 Trebaite Ausrine
28 Demydova Olena

6 27 Klimchenko Tetyana
29 Bondar Viktoriia

7 39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
63 Jasinska Edyta

8 76 Pavlendova AlZbeta
1 Stenberg Anita

9 65 Pietrzak Lucja
64 Kaczkowska Justyna

10 62 Rutkowska Natalia
16 Romanyuta Evgenia

Commissaires panel

STARTLIST

Country/Club

Estonia
LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Lithuania
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Poland

Slovakia
Norway

Poland
Poland

Poland
Tula



5.06.2016
Rank Nr Name
1 11  Emadi Kian
2 25 Suter Gaél
3 10 Cavendish Mark
4 24  Beer Olivier
5 9 Simola Mika
6 2 Oddli Anders
7 36 Gladysh Roman
8 74  Taragel Filip
9 69 Ribaks Emils
10 20 WihkJacob
11 35 Hryniv Vitaliy
12 21 Larsen Preben
13 3 Steen Fredrik
14 75 Strmiska Andrej

Commissaires panel

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

=uUci

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUMI VI Race - 1km Time Trial

Results

Country/Club

Great Britain

Swiss

Great Britain

Swiss

Finland / TuUL

Norway
Ukraine
Slovakia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Sweden
Ukraine
Sweden
Norway
Slovakia

1lap

19,396
19,688
20,553
20,717
20,431
20,591
20,628
20,536
20,808
22,390
21,393
21,843
21,498
21,582

2 laps

33,093
34,083
34,863
35,470
35,179
35,380
35,706
35,827
36,148
37,897
36,984
37,562
37,207
37,107

3 laps

47,240
48,718
49,510
50,339
50,211
50,552
50,959
51,712
52,142
53,302
53,026
53,544
53,520
53,222

Time

1:02,328
1:03,825
1:04,995
1:05,687
1:05,923
1:06,473
1:06,805
1:08,457
1:09,005
1:09,171
1:09,729
1:10,306
1:10,368
1:10,525

Speed
km/h

57,76
56,40
55,39
54,81
54,61
54,16
53,89
52,59
52,17
52,04
51,63
51,20
51,16
51,05

Oomn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14



Rank
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5.06.2016
Nr Name
62 Rutkowska Natalia
64 Kaczkowska Justyna
65 Pietrzak Lucja
40 Trebaite Ausrine
39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
27  Klimchenko Tetyana
1 Stenberg Anita
76  Pavlendova Alzbeta
88 Jakubovskaja Kristina
16 Romanyuta Evgenia
29 Bondar Viktoriia
41  Mazureviciute Edita
31 Hoda Anastasiia
28 Demydova Olena
89 Jakubonyte leva
91 Jovaisyte Justina
71 Sauka Elina
72  Siimson Ele
73 Siimson Ebe
63 Jasinska Edyta

Commissaires panel

=uUci

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

Results

Country/Club

Poland

Poland

Poland

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Norway

Slovakia

Lithuania

Tula

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine

Lithuania

Lithuania

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Estonia

Estonia

Poland

1lap

21,180
21,550
21,280
21,479
21,761
21,978
21,884
21,966
21,746
22,510
22,232
22,570
22,669
22,954
22,786
24,027
23,056
24,338
24,874

International track race - Panevézys 2016

WOMEN'S OMNIUMI VI Race - 500m Time Trial

Time

37,150
37,300
37,420
37,612
37,833
38,377
38,442
38,478
38,729
38,940
39,330
39,520
39,840
40,436
40,637
41,046
41,462
42,952
44,015

Speed
km/h

48,45
48,26
48,10
47,86
47,58
46,90
46,82
46,78
46,48
46,22
45,77
45,55
45,18
44,51
44,29
43,85
43,41
41,91
40,90

Omn.p.



5.06.2016

Nr

75
21
69
9
3
20
74
2
35
36
24
25
11
10

OCOoONOULPE WN B

O
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Name

Strmiska Andrej
Larsen Preben
Ribaks Emils
Simola Mika
Steen Fredrik
Wihk Jacob
Taragel Filip
Oddli Anders
Hryniv Vitaliy
Gladysh Roman
Beer Olivier
Suter Gaél
Emadi Kian
Cavendish Mark

Commissaires panel

=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM V Race- Flying Lap
STARTLIST

Country/Club

Slovakia
Sweden

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Finland / TuUL
Norway
Sweden
Slovakia
Norway
Ukraine
Ukraine

Swiss

Swiss

Great Britain
Great Britain



=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016

5.06.2016
Nr Name

1 73 Siimson Ebe
2 71 Sauka Elina
3 72 Siimson Ele
4 91 Jovaisyte Justina
5 89 Jakubonyte leva
6 88 Jakubovskaja Kristina
7 31 Hoda Anastasiia
8 41 Mazureviciute Edita
9 28 Demydova Olena
10 29 Bondar Viktoriia
11 27 Klimchenko Tetyana
12 40 Trebaite Ausrine
13 76 Pavlendova Alzbeta
14 1 Stenberg Anita
15 39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
16 16 Romanyuta Evgenia
17 65 Pietrzak Lucja
18 64 Kaczkowska Justyna
19 62 Rutkowska Natalia

Commissaires panel

4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM V Race- Flying Lap

STARTLIST

Country/Club

Estonia

LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Estonia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Slovakia

Norway

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
Tula

Poland

Poland

Poland



5.06.2016

Rank Nr

11
25
10
24
2
9
20
69
74
36
35
3
21
75

O 00O NOULL A WN B

I
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Name

Emadi Kian
Suter Gaél
Cavendish Mark
Beer Olivier
Oddli Anders
Simola Mika
Wihk Jacob
Ribaks Emils
Taragel Filip
Gladysh Roman
Hryniv Vitaliy
Steen Fredrik
Larsen Preben
Strmiska Andrej

Commissaires panel

=uUci

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM V Race- Flying Lap
Results

Country/Club

Great Britain

Swiss

Great Britain

Swiss

Norway

Finland / TuUL
Sweden

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Slovakia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Norway

Sweden

Slovakia

Time

13,179
13,317
13,455
13,664
13,763
13,937
14,339
14,406
14,431
14,435
14,628
14,678
14,995
15,113

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Speed
km/h

54,63
54,07
53,51
52,69
52,31
51,66
50,21
49,98
49,89
49,88
49,22
49,05
48,02
47,64

Omn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
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International track race - Panevézys 2016

4.-5.6.2016

UCI CL1 category

Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN'S OMNIUM V Race- Flying Lap

5.06.2016
Rank Nr Name
1 64 Kaczkowska Justyna
2 62 Rutkowska Natalia
3 65 Pietrzak Lucja
4 39 Wojtyra Malgorzata
5 1 Stenberg Anita
6 16 Romanyuta Evgenia
7 40 Trebaite Ausrine
8 76 Pavlendova Alzbeta
9 29 Bondar Viktoriia
10 27 Klimchenko Tetyana
11 41 Mazureviciute Edita
12 28 Demydova Olena
13 88 Jakubovskaja Kristina
14 31 Hoda Anastasiia
15 71 Sauka Elina
16 72  Siimson Ele
17 73 Siimson Ebe
DNS 91 JovaiSyte Justina
DNS 89 Jakubonyte leva

Commissaires panel

Results

Country/Club

Poland

Poland

Poland

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Te
Norway

Tula

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Te
Slovakia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Planet X / BO-GOCycling Te
Ukraine

Lithuania

Ukraine

LAT BJC"Daugmale"
Estonia

Estonia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Time

14,534
14,820
14,848
15,110
15,237
15,267
15,315
15,393
15,866
15,997
16,097
16,556
16,682
16,856
16,938
17,948
18,212

Speed
km/h

49,54
48,58
48,49
47,65
47,25
47,16
47,01
46,77
45,38
45,01
44,73
43,49
43,16
42,71
42,51
40,12
39,53

Omn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10



=uUci

International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Points Race 100/10

STARTLIST
5.06.2016
Race distance: 100 laps (25 km) with 10 sprints
Country/
Nr Name Club
At the fence
62 Rutkowska Natalia Poland
65 Pietrzak Lucja Poland
39 Woijtyra Malgorzata Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
76 Pavlendova Alzbeta Slovakia
27 Klimchenko Tetyana Ukraine
28 Demydova Olena Ukraine
31 Hoda Anastasiia Ukraine
72  Siimson Ele Estonia
73 Siimson Ebe Estonia
At the blue line
64 Kaczkowska Justyna Poland
16 Romanyuta Evgenia Tula
1 Stenberg Anita Norway
40 Trebaite Ausrine Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
29 Bondar Viktoriia Ukraine
41 Mazureviciute Edita Planet X / BO-GOCycling Team
88 Jakubovskaja Kristina Lithuania
71 Sauka Elina LAT BJC"Daugmale"

Lk 23
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International track race - Panevézys 2016
4.-5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

MEN'S OMNIUM Points Race 160/16
STARTLIST

5.06.2016
Race distance: 160 laps (40 km) with 16 sprints

Country/

Nr Name Club

At the fence
10 Cavendish Mark Great Britain
25 Suter Gaél Swiss
36 Gladysh Roman Ukraine
35 Hryniv Vitaliy Ukraine
74 Taragel Filip Slovakia
3  Steen Fredrik Norway
21 Larsen Preben Sweden

At the blue line
11 EmadiKian Great Britain
24  Beer Olivier Swiss
2 Oddli Anders Norway
20 WihkJacob Sweden
9 Simola Mika Finland / TuUL
69 Ribaks Emils LAT BJC"Daugmale"
75 Strmiska Andrej Slovakia

Lk 24



